
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Stock No. Specification

1058-0160
1058-0200
1058-0250
1058-0315
1058-0380
1058-0006
1058-0008
1058-0010
1058-0012
1058-0015

160mm (KM33 160A) Thru Hole:39mm
200mm(KM33 200A) Thru Hole: 57.5mm
250mm(KM33 250A)Thru Hole: 72mm 
315mm(KM33 315A)Thru Hole: 83mm

380mm(KM33 315A)Thru Hole: 108mm
6"(KM33 6"A)Thru Hole: 1.535"
8"(KM33 8"A)Thru Hole: 2.264"

10"(KM33 10"A)Thru Hole: 2.835"
12"(KM33 12"A)Thru Hole: 3.268"
15"(KM33 15"A)Thru Hole: 4.252"

Features: 
Self centering chucks .
0005"(0.013mm)T.I.R.reaptability  Hardnened and ground scroll and jaws

6 Jaw Accu-Set Chucks Details

 


